Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
SA
S
no
r a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
19/04/2024
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
2031RC30-WE
2000 Series, Flush Switch, 1 Gang, 2 Pole,
250VAC, 30mA, Series 2000, RCD Protected
Main
Range of product Series 2000
Lifesaver
Product brand Clipsal
Assembly Type Basic element with full cover plate
Complementary
Number of poles 2
Installation Type Flush
Local signalling LED
[Ue] rated operational voltage 250 V AC
Rated current 20 A
Marking Without marking
Actuator Switch
Switch function 2-pole
Environment
Standards AS/NZS 3190
Packing Units
Unit Type of Package 1 PCE
Number of Units in Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 4.5 cm
Package 1 Width 6.5 cm
Package 1 Length 11 cm
Package 1 Weight 0.24 kg
Unit Type of Package 2 BB1
Number of Units in Package 2 5
Package 2 Height 95 cm
Package 2 Width 140 cm
Package 2 Length 246 cm
Package 2 Weight 1.2 kg
Unit Type of Package 3 CAR
Number of Units in Package 3 50
Package 3 Height 254 cm
Package 3 Width 348 cm
Package 3 Length 445 cm
Package 3 Weight 12 kg
2
Offer Sustainability
REACh Regulation REACh Declaration
EU RoHS Directive Compliant with Exemptions
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS Declaration
Environmental Disclosure Product Environmental Profile
Circularity Profile No need of specific recycling operations